
CHALLENGE DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE
C.T.A. SAINT-OMER  du 24/02/2018 au 25/02/2018

Percussion Centrale

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

00020010 THOORIS Rémi Jean Bart Dunkerque 91 92 96 94 84 93 5501

00020020 THOORIS Pierre Jean Bart Dunkerque 94 91 93 81 87 88 5342

00010190 DE CLERCQ Marc CTA Saint-Omer 83 81 94 89 88 85 5203

00010180 LECOUSTRE Julien CTA Saint-Omer 87 83 87 84 76 86 5034

00010160 LECOUSTRE Alain CTA Saint-Omer 69 73 72 82 83 88 4675

00020050 CROCQUEY Michel Jean Bart Dunkerque 75 83 82 75 69 76 4606

00000900 SEYDLITZ Arnold CTA Saint-Omer 89 81 85 70 67 68 4607

00030020 BORDEYNE  Claude CTPN Dunkerque 79 70 83 51 20 42 3458

Pistolet 25M

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

00010020 BACHELET Bertrand CTA Saint-Omer 88 92 89 92 96 94 5511

00030060 PRIOVILLE Laurent CTPN Dunkerque 94 94 90 89 87 92 5462

00030070 TURBOT Thierry CTPN Dunkerque 82 90 87 90 88 93 5303

00010170 LECOUSTRE Mathilde CTA Saint-Omer 85 89 86 88 89 92 5294

00000900 SEYDLITZ Arnold CTA Saint-Omer 88 84 87 94 84 86 5235

00005000 LE MOINE Loïc CTA Saint-Omer 90 87 91 84 87 79 5186

00030080 PRIOVILLE Claude CTPN Dunkerque 77 91 85 83 89 85 5107

00030170 POUBLANC Frédéric CTPN Dunkerque 86 82 87 73 84 81 4938

00030050 DEMERSSEMAN Gilles CTPN Dunkerque 83 77 81 84 86 81 4929

00020040 CHEHAT Sophian Jean Bart Dunkerque 91 66 86 86 77 79 48510

00030140 EVRAERT Philippe CTPN Dunkerque 80 66 77 88 87 86 48411

00090000 SELINGHE Robert CTPN Dunkerque 82 65 67 84 88 85 47112

00030130 VEROVE René CTPN Dunkerque 72 82 81 75 79 73 46213

00030040 DEMERSSEMAN Alain CTPN Dunkerque 68 68 84 84 78 78 46014

00020030 MATTHIS Dominique Jean Bart Dunkerque 68 70 67 79 83 78 44515

00030160 COURTOIS Jean-Charles CTPN Dunkerque 74 76 76 66 76 69 43716

00030150 GILLES Claude CTPN Dunkerque 75 83 78 54 78 65 43317

00030010 PRIOVILLE Dominique CTPN Dunkerque 73 69 70 61 65 80 41818

00030090 JANSSENS André CTPN Dunkerque 73 70 61 62 67 72 40519
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Standard

N° Licence Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total

00020010 THOORIS Rémi Jean Bart Dunkerque 88 81 95 92 84 91 5311

00030060 PRIOVILLE Laurent CTPN Dunkerque 87 92 93 89 85 83 5292

00010110 GODEFROY Pierre CTA Saint-Omer 92 95 92 79 80 89 5273

00010220 DEVULDER David CTA Saint-Omer 94 90 85 82 93 81 5254

00005000 LE MOINE Loïc CTA Saint-Omer 94 90 87 84 81 69 5055

00010020 BACHELET Bertrand CTA Saint-Omer 77 90 84 88 81 81 5016

00010180 LECOUSTRE Julien CTA Saint-Omer 82 87 89 74 81 81 4947

000009001 SEYDLITZ Arnold CTA Saint-Omer 94 84 78 86 68 72 4828

00010160 LECOUSTRE Alain CTA Saint-Omer 77 85 80 79 82 72 4759

00030080 PRIOVILLE Claude CTPN Dunkerque 88 82 74 80 67 79 47010

00030130 VEROVE René CTPN Dunkerque 79 84 86 70 67 79 46511

00020020 THOORIS Pierre Jean Bart Dunkerque 89 86 71 72 73 74 46512

00030050 DEMERSSEMAN Gilles CTPN Dunkerque 86 80 76 74 69 78 46313

00010190 DE CLERCQ Marc CTA Saint-Omer 89 76 80 77 77 63 46214

00020040 CHEHAT Sophian Jean Bart Dunkerque 81 82 83 83 59 68 45615

00010170 LECOUSTRE Mathilde CTA Saint-Omer 90 83 74 82 77 48 45416

00030160 COURTOIS Jean-Charles CTPN Dunkerque 81 86 78 58 78 71 45217

00030040 DEMERSSEMAN Alain CTPN Dunkerque 68 76 70 77 69 67 42718

00030090 JANSSENS André CTPN Dunkerque 65 64 74 70 71 79 42319

00010050 OOGHE Catherine CTA Saint-Omer 84 89 57 68 57 67 42220

00020030 MATTHIS Dominique Jean Bart Dunkerque 78 77 49 82 52 67 40521

00030010 PRIOVILLE Dominique CTPN Dunkerque 71 70 59 75 55 52 38222
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